
Profilo Descrizione Profilo Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita
Prov. 

Nascita
Punti

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     1 BUONOCORE                 ANNA              03/03/1961 SA 102

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     2 RULLO                     DOMENICA          28/09/1962 NA 100,41

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     3 CAPOZZOLO                 ANGELA            31/07/1965 SA 100,25

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     4 MANGANELLI                ROSETTA           14/05/1965 SA 98,66

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     5 IULIANO                   CONCETTINA        19/05/1966 SA 98,5

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     6 STAFFA                    CARMELINA         09/06/1963 SA 94

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     7 SANTOPAOLO                ALFONSO           08/05/1971 SA 93,6

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     8 BOTTA                     MARIA             12/02/1967 SA 93,1

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     9 DI MURO                   ALFONSO           02/06/1960 SA 90,25

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     10 GALLUCCI                  GIUSEPPINA        23/02/1958 SA 83,65

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     11 MISTRETTA                 TERESA            17/08/1976 NA 79

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     12 TRINCHITELLA              MARIA TERESA      26/07/1954 PZ 77,5

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     13 PASCA                     MARISA            16/01/1962 SA 73

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     14 VENTURA                   RICCARDA          09/09/1965 SA 67,67

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     15 LETTIERI                  GRAZIA            22/08/1962 RM 66,81

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     16 CINELLI                   ANNA MARIA        26/11/1959 SA 60,78

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     17 COPPOLA                   GIOVANNA          01/02/1958 SA 56,16

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     18 CITRO                     GIOVANNI          13/01/1954 SA 54,6

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     19 MIRRA                     ANNA MARIA        12/03/1962 SA 53,62

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     20 CORTELLESSA               ADDOLORATA        26/05/1970 SA 48,45

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     21 D'ANTONIO                 PATRIZIA          23/02/1969 SA 47,67

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     22 VITTORIOSO                RAFFAELLA         09/12/1964 SA 44,5

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     23 VAMPIRO                   EMILIA            12/06/1970 SA 41,17

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     24 D'AURIA                   MARIA             13/10/1964 SA 37,93

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     25 RICCA                     ANNA              25/05/1960 SA 35,83

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     26 BRENCA                    IVANA MARIA GABRIE 03/02/1963 SA 34,43

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     27 ADINOLFI                  LUCIA             11/11/1971 SA 28,75

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 LAUDATO                   GIULIANO          19/06/1957 SA 48,83

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 GIGLIELLO                 GIOVANNI          30/04/1964 SA 42,15

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 MIRRA                     DAMIANO           24/04/1966 SA 86,1

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 DEL POZZO                 MARIA             17/10/1963 SA 83,8

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 SENATORE                  PATRIZIA          28/03/1982 SA 74

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 ATTIANESE                 NOE'              01/02/1966 SA 71,6

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 ORILIA                    GIUSEPPINA        01/11/1959 SA 64,7

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 PINTO                     GIUSEPPE          30/10/1978 SA 63,37

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 MERCURIO                  NOBILE            18/05/1973 SA 62,95

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 BARBELLA                  GAETANO           19/07/1965 SA 61,95

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 MARINO                    ANTONIO           15/03/1962 SA 61,9

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 DE MARTINO                ANTONIO           07/05/1956 SA 60,2

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 SILVESTRI                 PASQUALE          12/06/1976 SA 58,85

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 CORCILLO                  ALESSANDRO        13/10/1960 SA 57,1

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 D'AMBROSIO                GIOVANNA          09/02/1964 VA 51,65

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 PALMIERI                  FRANCESCO         31/01/1968 SA 49,78

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 NOBILE                    ANNA MARIA        24/06/1964 SA 40,5

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 ATTIANESE                 CATERINA          01/02/1970 EE 38,3

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            27 CHIARIELLO                FILOMENA          12/01/1973 SA 36,9

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            29 COPETI                    CLARA             27/04/1973 TO 24,5

AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 BARBELLA                  GAETANO           19/07/1965 SA 61,95

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 MIRRA                     DAMIANO           24/04/1966 SA 86,1

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 ATTIANESE                 NOE'              01/02/1966 SA 71,6

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 MIRRA                     DAMIANO           24/04/1966 SA 86,1

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 DEL POZZO                 MARIA             17/10/1963 SA 83,8

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 SENATORE                  PATRIZIA          28/03/1982 SA 74

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 ATTIANESE                 NOE'              01/02/1966 SA 71,6

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 ORILIA                    GIUSEPPINA        01/11/1959 SA 64,7

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 PINTO                     GIUSEPPE          30/10/1978 SA 63,37
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AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 MERCURIO                  NOBILE            18/05/1973 SA 62,95

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 BARBELLA                  GAETANO           19/07/1965 SA 61,95

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 MARINO                    ANTONIO           15/03/1962 SA 61,9

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 DE MARTINO                ANTONIO           07/05/1956 SA 60,2

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 SILVESTRI                 PASQUALE          12/06/1976 SA 58,85

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 CORCILLO                  ALESSANDRO        13/10/1960 SA 57,1

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 D'AMBROSIO                GIOVANNA          09/02/1964 VA 51,65

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 PALMIERI                  FRANCESCO         31/01/1968 SA 49,78

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 LAUDATO                   GIULIANO          19/06/1957 SA 48,83

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 GIGLIELLO                 GIOVANNI          30/04/1964 SA 42,15

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 NOBILE                    ANNA MARIA        24/06/1964 SA 40,5

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 VARLESE                   ANGELA            20/12/1974 SA 39,43

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 ATTIANESE                 CATERINA          01/02/1970 EE 38,3

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            26 VENTURIELLO               ROSALBA           12/11/1974 TO 38,26

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            27 CHIARIELLO                FILOMENA          12/01/1973 SA 36,9

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            28 CAPACCIO                  ELIO              22/07/1956 SA 28,73

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            29 COPETI                    CLARA             27/04/1973 TO 24,5

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 PALMIERI                  FRANCESCO         31/01/1968 SA 49,78

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 VARLESE                   ANGELA            20/12/1974 SA 39,43

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            28 CAPACCIO                  ELIO              22/07/1956 SA 28,73

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            27 CHIARIELLO                FILOMENA          12/01/1973 SA 36,9

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 VILLANI                   ANGELO            13/05/1973 NA 75,75

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 SENATORE                  PATRIZIA          28/03/1982 SA 74

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 TARTAGLIA                 STEFANIA          16/05/1981 SA 71,5

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 GRIMALDI                  FRANCESCO         19/05/1975 SA 69,25

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 ORILIA                    GIUSEPPINA        01/11/1959 SA 64,7

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 PINTO                     GIUSEPPE          30/10/1978 SA 63,37

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 MERCURIO                  NOBILE            18/05/1973 SA 62,95

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 RUGGIERO                  SALVATORE         06/01/1961 SA 57,64

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 ESPOSITO                  LORENZO           11/05/1953 SA 57,4

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 RICCIARDI                 MATTEO            21/09/1962 SA 40,21

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 ORILIA                    GIUSEPPINA        01/11/1959 SA 64,7

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 MERCURIO                  NOBILE            18/05/1973 SA 62,95

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            27 CHIARIELLO                FILOMENA          12/01/1973 SA 36,9

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 VARLESE                   ANGELA            20/12/1974 SA 39,43

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            28 CAPACCIO                  ELIO              22/07/1956 SA 28,73

AR26 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 SILVESTRI                 PASQUALE          12/06/1976 SA 58,85

AR26 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 RICCIARDI                 MATTEO            21/09/1962 SA 40,21

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 VARLESE                   ANGELA            20/12/1974 SA 39,43

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            28 CAPACCIO                  ELIO              22/07/1956 SA 28,73

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      1 GIORDANO                  GERMANA           14/02/1956 SA 95,6

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      2 GUADAGNO                  ANTONETTA         18/06/1963 SA 95

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      3 DE GUIDA                  NICOLINA          06/12/1965 BN 94,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      4 VOLPE                     CATERINA          17/05/1952 SA 94,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      5 MONZO                     ALESSANDRO        15/10/1974 SA 94,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      6 GRIECO                    ROSA              20/10/1952 SA 94,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      7 INDENNIMEO                GIULIANA          21/03/1953 SA 94,4

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      8 BALDO                     RITA              21/02/1968 SA 94

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      9 CALABRESE                 SANTINA RAFFAELA  01/11/1966 SA 94

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      10 CARLEO                    ANGELA            01/05/1959 SA 94

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      11 ESPOSITO                  LORENZO           11/05/1953 SA 93,65

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      12 MASULLO                   ANTONIA           05/11/1963 SA 93,6

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      13 CARNICELLI                MARIA ROSARIA     23/03/1957 SA 93,55

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      14 IMBROGNO                  GERARDINA         04/07/1963 SA 93,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      15 GUIDA                     ROSANGELA         18/10/1965 NA 93,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      16 MONTEFUSCO                RITA              23/05/1960 SA 93,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      17 NIGRO                     ROSSANA           21/08/1961 SA 93

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      18 COPPOLA                   ANNA              14/01/1961 SA 92,8

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      19 CAMPAGNA                  GIOVANNA          02/05/1960 SA 92,7

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      20 CARRATURO                 ROSA              12/08/1963 SA 92,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      21 GRECO                     ELIO              22/06/1964 SA 92,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      22 LANDI                     ANNA MARIA        12/02/1956 SA 92,45



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      23 RICCIO                    ANNA              31/01/1952 SA 92

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      24 ROMANO                    CONCHITA          14/01/1957 SA 92

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      25 BACCO                     SALVATORE         24/06/1957 SA 91,1

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      26 NAVARRA                   MARIA ROSARIA     26/05/1971 SA 90,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      27 NOTARI                    DOMENICO          16/12/1951 SA 90,25

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      28 GAGLIARDO                 GIOCONDA          07/04/1960 SA 89,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      29 AVERSA                    PALMA             29/09/1952 SA 89

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      30 GENTILE                   MARISA            30/11/1966 SA 88,1

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      31 CIRONE                    GERARDINA         18/09/1956 SA 87,7

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      32 BISOGNO                   SABATO            23/12/1960 SA 87

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      33 MAIORANO                  CRISTINA          09/03/1962 SA 86,75

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      34 MIRRA                     SILVANA           02/04/1964 SA 86,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      35 DELLA MONICA              ADRIANA           03/11/1958 SA 85,45

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      36 MENNA                     MICHELINA         12/05/1966 SA 85

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      37 MASI                      ANGELA            15/03/1956 SA 84,75

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      38 MAZZARELLA                SOFIA             18/06/1955 SA 84

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      39 PARISI                    ANNA MARIA        07/04/1966 SA 83,9

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      40 FUSCO                     FILOMENA          16/05/1967 SA 83,3

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      41 DI LORENZO                BENEDETTA         21/12/1957 SA 83

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      42 SEMIOLI                   VINCENZA          11/12/1964 SA 79,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      43 RUGGIERO                  ROCCO             04/06/1963 SA 79,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      44 CARACCIOLO                CARMELA           19/07/1954 SA 78,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      45 CAFARO                    ANGELA MARIA      10/10/1958 SA 77,25

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      46 RASPOP                    SORINA            09/08/1969 EE 76,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      47 VICIDOMINI                ANNA              02/12/1962 SA 76,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      48 CAPUA                     CARMELA           01/05/1957 SA 76,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      49 RUSSO                     IMMACOLATA        28/11/1957 SA 76

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      50 SCUDIERO                  ORLANDA           23/10/1962 EE 75

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      51 SCARPA                    MARIA TERESA      02/08/1959 SA 74,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      52 MANFREDI                  ARMANDO           25/12/1967 SA 73

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      53 CAFARO                    ESTER             02/01/1964 SA 73

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      54 D'APOLITO                 CARMELA           30/03/1953 SA 70,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      55 SORRENTINO                CARMELA           03/07/1963 SA 69,95

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      56 PALUMBO                   ROSA GIUSEPPINA   19/03/1952 CB 68

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      57 BOVE                      ROSALBA           13/06/1954 SA 66,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      58 IGNOTO                    ROSA              25/11/1957 SA 65,65

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      59 TOZZI                     ANTONIA           12/04/1956 SA 64

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      60 CASELLA                   GRAZIELLA         27/05/1963 SA 62,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      61 CITRO                     ASSUNTA           27/10/1959 SA 62,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      62 CUOMO                     GERARDINA         09/02/1959 SA 61

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      63 BARILE                    ANTONIO           16/03/1962 SA 59,1

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      64 IEZZA                     ROSA              04/05/1963 SA 57

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      65 DI MIERI                  GIUSEPPINA        19/03/1964 SA 56,7

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      66 FORTUNATO                 VINCENZO          14/05/1963 SA 56

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      67 DI FILIPPO                MARIA             06/07/1963 SA 56

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      68 IZZO                      ANTONIO           04/04/1953 SA 55,15

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      69 COPPOLA                   LOREDANA          26/12/1958 SA 54

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      70 INGAGLIATO                VINCENZA          09/12/1955 SA 53,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      71 MARTUSCELLI               ANNA MARIA        16/09/1964 SA 53,05

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      72 TROPIANO                  NUNZIA            08/11/1970 SA 52

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      73 SOLDANO                   MARIA             20/04/1956 SA 51,95

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      74 NICOLETTI                 PASQUALINA        10/04/1955 SA 51

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      75 IANNELLI                  ANELLA            13/04/1957 SA 51

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      76 NADDEO                    CONCETTA          30/11/1958 SA 49

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      77 TOTARO                    IMMACOLATA        28/09/1960 SA 47,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      78 FRASCA                    COSIMA            28/01/1964 SA 44

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      79 GOGLIA                    MARIA             28/01/1959 SA 43,8

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      80 ROBUSTELLI                MARIA LUISA       18/08/1959 SA 43,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      81 CASTELLUCCI               ALESSANDRA        29/12/1963 SA 43

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      82 LANGONE                   SOFIA             04/01/1966 SA 42,1

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      83 CELENTANO                 GIUSEPPE          21/12/1966 EE 42

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      84 AULETTA                   STANISLAO         23/12/1962 SA 41,95



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      85 GRECO                     GIOVANNI          05/08/1958 SA 38,15

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      86 DE ROSA                   MARIA             30/04/1962 SA 37,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      87 GIANNATTASIO              ROSANNA           19/08/1963 SA 36

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      88 DI GIACOMO                GERARDO           23/07/1971 SA 35,62

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      89 FIERRO                    FABIO             02/06/1968 SA 34,6

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      90 BUONOCORE                 ANNA              03/03/1961 SA 34,1

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      91 VERGATI                   MARIA             21/09/1964 SA 33,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      92 LANGONE                   MARIA             14/01/1958 SA 33,15

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      93 SABATINO                  ALFONSO           23/09/1963 SA 33

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      94 BALESTRIERI               RENATO            23/03/1961 NA 33

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      95 VIGORITO                  GIUSEPPINA        22/12/1962 SA 32,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      96 MORGIONI                  LAVINIA           03/10/1956 SA 30,3

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      97 PARISI                    ANTONELLA         01/01/1965 SA 29,5

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      98 ZUCARO                    MARIA             27/04/1958 NA 29

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      99 CAPOZZOLO                 ANGELA            31/07/1965 SA 27,2

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      100 RULLO                     DOMENICA          28/09/1962 NA 26,95

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      101 AVELLA                    ANNA MARIA        04/01/1966 LT 25,6

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      102 ZACCARIA                  GERARDO           10/12/1977 SA 23,85

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      103 ASCOLI                    ELIO              02/10/1968 SA 20,96

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      104 RICCIARDI                 MATTEO            21/09/1962 SA 20,28

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      105 ATTIANESE                 NOE               01/02/1966 SA 20,1

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      106 FIMIANI                   GERARDO           29/09/1969 NA 19,7

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      107 CASABURI                  CATERINA          18/07/1961 SA 19,3

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      108 GIGLIELLO                 GIOVANNI          30/04/1964 SA 19

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      109 DI MAIO                   SILVANA           19/11/1970 SA 18,45

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      110 VILLANI                   ANGELO            13/05/1973 NA 17,42

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      111 TARTAGLIA                 STEFANIA          16/05/1981 SA 16,25

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      112 PASCA                     MARISA            16/01/1962 SA 16,15

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      113 MIRRA                     ANNA MARIA        12/03/1962 SA 15,55

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      114 COPPOLA                   GIOVANNA          01/02/1958 SA 14,6

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      115 RUGGIERO                  SALVATORE         06/01/1961 SA 12,85

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      116 VENTURIELLO               ROSALBA           12/11/1974 TO 12,8

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      117 CHIARIELLO                FILOMENA          12/01/1973 SA 11,9

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      118 D'AURIA                   MARIA             13/10/1964 SA 11,7

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      119 RISI                      ANGELO            10/09/1963 SA 11,2

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      120 BRENCA                    IVANA MARIA GABRIE 03/02/1963 SA 9,7

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      121 VITTORIOSO                RAFFAELLA         09/12/1964 SA 8,95


